Position

Executive Director O
Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher Math Coach
Teacher Tech Coach

Teacher - Support Pr

Teacher Science Coac

Teacher - E. L. Coac

Teacher - Support Pr
Teacher Tech Coach
Teacher Tech Coach

Secretary |lI

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction
Exec Dir Instruction

Exec Dir Instruction

Total Wages

$153,933
$129,237
$127,773
$120,590
$115,593
$114,039
$113,758
$112,515

$97,982

$97,131

$56,919

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,830
$38,280
$26,468
$37,109
$31,290
$36,196
$24,200
$36,194
$28,115
$33,926
$29,904



