Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director O		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$153,933	\$42,830
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$129,237	\$38,280
Teacher Math Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$127,773	\$26,468
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$120,590	\$37,109
Teacher - Support Pr		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$115,593	\$31,290
Teacher Science Coac		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$114,039	\$36,196
Teacher - E. L. Coac		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$113,758	\$24,200
Teacher - Support Pr		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$112,515	\$36,194
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$97,982	\$28,115
Teacher Tech Coach		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$97,131	\$33,926
Secretary III		Chaffey Joint Union High	Exec Dir Instruction	\$56,919	\$29,904